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Start Time: 17:00

Session 4

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

42 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Women's Fly (48-51kg) HMANGTE Chungneijang Mery Kom IND
HERNANDEZ GARCIA Miguelina DOM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:ROU COBZAC Ramona Manuela MAR
USA
KAZ
BUL
TUN

ABDELLATIF Makfouni
MUSTACCHIO Andrew
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
KAVAKLIEVA Mariya
MENCHAOUI Hichem

30:27
28:29
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

43 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Women's Fly (48-51kg) NAMIKI Tsukimi JPN
NANZIRI Catherine UGA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:AZE BABANLI Anar CUB
IRL
ALG
MGL
COL

BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro
MACDIARMADA Diarmuid
MOKRETARI Sidali
TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

44 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Women's Fly (48-51kg) SOLUIANOVA Svetlana ROC
FUCHS Virginia USA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:SRI THAMPU Nelka Shiromala UKR
PER
MAR
KAZ
ALG

VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
ANCO BOBADILLA Miguel
ABBAR Bachir
SUIYENISH Yermek
BESMI Mohamed

27:30
27:30
27:30
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

45 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Women's Fly (48-51kg) KRASTEVA Stoyka Zhelyazkova BUL
NGUYEN Thi Tam VIE

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:COL OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren MGL
MAR
AUS
SVK
ARG

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
SULEJMANI Maksim
SIMON Radoslav
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando

29:28
29:28
27:30
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

46 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Women's Fly (48-51kg) CHEDDAR Rabab MAR
DAVISON Charley-Sian GBR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:KAZ BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan BUL
CHN
AUS
ALG
CUB

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya
ZHANG Guo
RUHEN Carl
MOKRETARI Sidali
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

24:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:28

RED
BLUE

47 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Men's Light (57-63kg) BAATARSUKH Chinzorig MGL
ABDURAIMOV Elnur UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:TUN MENCHAOUI Hichem ARG
ALG
POL
USA
GER

VILARINO Manuel
BESMI Mohamed
MILCZAREK Slawomir
CAMPBELL Beau
KOPKE Susann

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

48 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Men's Light (57-63kg) KAUSHIK Manish IND
McCORMACK Luke GBR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:AUS RUHEN Carl USA
ALG
KAZ
LTU
PER

MUSTACCHIO Andrew
MOKRETARI Sidali
SUIYENISH Yermek
SNIUKSTA Gintaras
ANCO BOBADILLA Miguel

28:29
27:30
28:29
29:28
28:29
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RED
BLUE

49 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Men's Light (57-63kg) ASANAU Dzmitry BLR
ALKASBEH Obada Mohammad Mustafa JOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:CUB BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro USA
THA
ALG
IRL
MAR

CAMPBELL Beau
NAKLAM Karn
BESMI Mohamed
MACDIARMADA Diarmuid
ABBAR Bachir

29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

50 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Men's Light (57-63kg) SALAMANA Wessam EOR
de OLIVEIRA Wanderson BRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:KOR CHO Jung Sook ROU
POL
MAR
TJK
AUS

COBZAC Ramona Manuela
MILCZAREK Slawomir
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
SULEJMANI Maksim

25:30
24:30
25:30
25:30
23:30

RED
BLUE

51 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Men's Light (57-63kg) SAFIULLIN Zakir KAZ
PEZO SABOYA Leodan PER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:UKR VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo TUN
CUB
BUL
MAR
CHN

MENCHAOUI Hichem
BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro
KAVAKLIEVA Mariya
ABBAR Bachir
ZHANG Guo

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

52 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Men's Light (57-63kg) NARIMATSU Daisuke JPN
MBAYA MULUMBA Fiston COD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:LTU SNIUKSTA Gintaras ALG
ARG
RUS
COL
KAZ

BESMI Mohamed
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
RENEV Yaroslav
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

53 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Men's Light (57-63kg) GARSIDE Harry AUS
UME John PNG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:RUS RENEV Yaroslav CHN
CUB
TJK
MAR
UKR

ZHANG Guo
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

54 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Men's Light Heavy (75-81kg) HOUMRI Mohammed ALG
KORBAJ BARRERA Nalek VEN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:MGL TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel AZE
ROU
TUN
USA
INA

BABANLI Anar
COBZAC Ramona Manuela
MENCHAOUI Hichem
MUSTACCHIO Andrew
PUTRA POHAN Muhammad Arisa

29:28
30:27
30:27
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

55 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Men's Light Heavy (75-81kg) PLANTIC Luka CRO
ALHINDAWI Odai Riyad Adel JOR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:USA CAMPBELL Beau RUS
MAR
ARG
KOR
ALG

RENEV Yaroslav
ABBAR Bachir
VILARINO Manuel
CHO Jung Sook
MOKRETARI Sidali

29:26
26:29
28:27
26:29
29:26
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RED
BLUE

56 Preliminaries -
Round of 32

Men's Light Heavy (75-81kg) BRENNAN Emmet IRL
RUZMETOV Dilshod UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:PER ANCO BOBADILLA Miguel ALG
TUN
CUB
CHN
AZE

BESMI Mohamed
MENCHAOUI Hichem
BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro
ZHANG Guo
BABANLI Anar

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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